1.271.26
E
L
E
C
T
R
IC

UHV Connectors & Contacts
SECTION 1.2 MULTIPIN POWER
UHV Cable Assemblies - Female to Female Extension Cable
In vacuum cable assemblies use 18AWG wire.
Air service cable assemblies use 18AWG wire.
Cable
Length
Cable
Diameter
Connector
type
Connector
 Dimensions
O.D. x Length
Part Code Price £ Price €
500 3 x 1.52 Female 15.8 x 27.9 C3-VCF500 £139 €160
1000 3 x 1.52 Female 15.8 x 27.9 C3-VCF1000 £163 €188
500 3 x 1.52 Male 15.8 x 25.9 C3-VCM500 £139 €160
1000 3 x 1.52 Male 15.8 x 25.9 C3-VCM1000 £163 €188
Cable
Length
Cable
Diameter
Connector
type
Connector
 Dimensions
O.D. x Length
Part Code Price £ Price €
500 6 x 1.52 Female 22.2 x 27.9 C6-VCF500 £188 €217
1000 6 x 1.52 Female 22.2 x 27.9 C6-VCF1000 £235 €271
500 6 x 1.52 Male 22.2 x 25.9 C6-VCM500 £188 €217
1000 6 x 1.52 Male 22.2 x 25.9 C6-VCM1000 £235 €271
No. Pins Cable
Length
Cable
Diameter
Connector
type
Connector
Dimension
O.D. x Length
Part Code Price £ Price €
3 1200 5.1 Female 22.4 x 52.1 C3-AC1200 £102 €118
3 2500 5.1 Female 22.4 x 52.1 C3-AC2500 £119 €137
6 1200 7.6 Female 28.7 x 55.1 C6-AC1200 £111 €128
6 2500 7.6 Female 28.7 x 55.1 C6-AC2500 £139 €160
No. Pins Connector
type
Connector
 Dimensions

6 Female 28.7 x 55.1 C3/6PINF-10 C6-AIR £65 €75
6 Female° ask C3/6PINF-10 C6-AIR-90 £84 €97
UHV/air female skts for use in C3 & C6 connector shells 10/PK C3/6PINF-10 £27 €32
Crimp tool for C3 & C6 UHV/air skts & C19 air skts DCT5 £818 €941
Pin insertion tool for C3 & C6 UHV/air skts PIT3/6 £77 €89
Pin extraction tool for C3 & C6 UHV/air skts PET3/6 £84 €97Cable
Length
Cable
Diameter
Connector
type
Connector
 Dimensions
O.D. x Length
Part Code Price £ Price €
500 3 x 1.52 2 x Female 15.8 x 27.9 C3-EVCFF500 £237 €273
1000 3 x 1.52 2 x Female 15.8 x 27.9 C3-EVCFF1000 £263 €303
500 6 x 1.52 2 x Female 22.2 x 25.9 C6-EVCFF500 £316 €364
1000 6 x 1.52 2 x Female 22.2 x 25.9 C6-EVCFF1000 £369 €425
1.311.30
E
L
E

No.
Pins
Fig. A B C D G W Part Code Price £ Price €
3 3 24.6 51.0 0.8 20.6 12.6 0.5 FHM-M3-W £204 €235
5 3 21.3 52.8 0.8 20.6 19.0 0.9 FHM-M5-W £265 €305
7 3 21.3 52.8 0.8 20.6 19.0 0.9 FHM-M7-W £275 €317
No.
Pins
Fig. A B C D Flange Part Code Price £ Price €
3 1 25.9 49.8 0.8 20.6 DN16CF FHM-M3-16CF £238 €274
5 1 34.0 40.1 0.8 20.6 DN16CF FHM-M5-16CF £309 €356
5 1 22.6 51.6 0.8 20.6 DN40CF FHM-M5-40CF £309 €356
7 1 34.0 40.1 0.8 20.6 DN16CF FHM-M7-16CF £323 €372
7 1 22.6 51.6 0.8 20.6 DN40CF FHM-M7-40CF £323 €372
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Power crimp connector BeCu 0.8mm 150°C air 200°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-0.8-CON £50 €58
Power in-line connector BeCu 1.5mm 150°C air 400°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.5IL-CON £42 €49
Alumina ceramic beads 1.3mm ID 2.8mm long ~107/PK CB-AL1.3 £42 €49
Additional air side connectors available, please contact sales office for details.
No.
Pins

4 1 74.4 66.5 1.4 31.8 9.7 DN16CF FHM-A4-16CF £186 €214
4 1 63.0 78.0 1.4 31.8 9.7 DN40CF FHM-A4-40CF £201 €232
6 1 74.4 66.5 1.4 31.8 11.2 DN16CF FHM-A6-16CF £201 €232
6 1 63.0 78.0 1.4 31.8 11.2 DN40CF FHM-A6-40CF £215 €248
10 1 74.4 66.5 1.4 31.8 13.0 DN16CF FHM-A10-16CF £322 €371
10 1 63.0 78.0 1.4 31.8 13.0 DN40CF FHM-A10-40CF £337 €388
20 1 65.5 86.9 1.4 44.5 26.2 DN40CF FHM-A20-40CF £424 €488
20 1 65.5 86.9 1.4 44.5 26.2 DN63CF FHM-A20-63CF £448 €516
35 1 102.3 52.1 1.4 57.2 31.0 DN40CF FHM-A35-40CF £731 €841
35 1 80.0 74.4 1.4 57.2 37.3 DN63CF FHM-A35-63CF £755 €869
4 1 74.4 66.5 1.6 31.8 9.7 DN16CF FHM-A4-16CF-1.57 £186 €214
6 1 74.4 66.5 1.6 31.8 11.2 DN16CF FHM-A6-16CF-1.57 £201 €232
10 1 74.4 66.5 1.6 31.8 13.0 DN16CF FHM-A10-16CF-1.57 £322 €371
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
TC crimp and push connectors 1.4mm Ni 350°C 5/PK FHTC-N-CON £45 €52
Power crimp connector BeCu 1.4mm 150°C air 200°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.42-CON £39 €45
Power in-line connector BeCu 1.5mm 150°C air 400°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.5IL-CON £42 €49
Power crimp connector BeCu 1.6mm 150°C air 200°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.57-CON £39 €45
Additional air side connectors available, please contact sales office for details.
No.
Pins
Fig. A B C D CC Flange Part Code Price £ Price €
4 2 74.4 66.5 1.4 31.8 9.7 DN16KF FHM-A4-16KF £186 €214
4 2 61.7 79.2 1.4 31.8 9.7 DN40KF FHM-A4-40KF £195 €225
6 2 74.4 66.5 1.4 31.8 11.2 DN16KF FHM-A6-16KF £201 €232
6 2 61.7 79.2 1.4 31.8 11.2 DN40KF FHM-A6-40KF £210 €242
10 2 74.4 66.5 1.4 31.8 13.0 DN16KF FHM-A10-16KF £322 €371
10 2 61.7 79.2 1.4 31.8 13.0 DN40KF FHM-A10-40KF £332 €382
20 2 64.3 88.1 1.4 44.5 26.2 DN40KF FHM-A20-40KF £415 €478
20 2 64.3 88.1 1.4 44.5 26.2 DN50KF FHM-A20-50KF £424 €488
35 2 103.6 50.8 1.4 57.2 31.0 DN40KF FHM-A35-40KF £726 €835
35 2 78.7 75.7 1.4 57.2 37.3 DN50KF FHM-A35-50KF £736 €847
4 2 74.4 66.5 1.6 31.8 9.7 DN16KF FHM-A4-16KF-1.57 £186 €214
6 2 74.4 66.5 1.6 31.8 11.2 DN16KF FHM-A6-16KF-1.57 £201 €232
10 2 74.4 66.5 1.6 31.8 13.0 DN16KF FHM-A10-16KF-1.57 £322 €371
No.
Pins
Fig. A B C D E CC Part Code Price £ Price €
4 3 61.7 79.2 1.4 31.8 19.0 9.7 FHM-A4-W £162 €187
6 3 61.7 79.2 1.4 31.8 19.0 11.2 FHM-A6-W £176 €203
10 3 61.7 79.2 1.4 31.8 19.0 13.0 FHM-A10-W £298 €343
20 3 64.3 88.1 1.4 44.5 34.8 26.2 FHM-A20-W £366 €421
35 3 101.1 53.3 1.4 57.2 38.1 31.0 FHM-A35-W £697 €802
35 3 78.7 75.7 1.4 57.2 44.3 37.3 FHM-A35-WL £697 €802
4 3 61.7 79.2 1.6 31.8 19.0 9.7 FHM-A4-W-1.57 £162 €187
6 3 61.7 79.2 1.6 31.8 19.0 11.2 FHM-A6-W-1.57 £176 €203
10 3 61.7 79.2 1.6 31.8 19.0 13.0 FHM-A10-W-1.57 £298 €343
1.411.40
E
L
E

A B
D
A B
D
A B
F
E
Air side connector. Vac side connector.
Additional air and vacuum side connectors available, please
contact sales office for details.
No.
Pins
Fig. A B D E F Part Code Price £ Price €
4 3 59.9 88.6 31.8 34.8 7.9 FHM-A4-D-W £653 €751
6 3 59.9 88.6 31.8 34.8 7.9 FHM-A6-D-W £721 €830
10 3 59.9 88.6 31.8 34.8 7.9 FHM-A10-D-W £829 €954
20 3 70.6 88.9 44.5 63.4 9.5 FHM-A20-D-W £1019 €1172
35 3 63.5 98.8 57.2 63.4 95 FHM-A35-D-W £1812 €2084
No.
Pins
Fig. A B D Flange Part Code Price £ Price €
4 1 61.2 87.4 31.8 DN40CF FHM-A4-D-40CF £746 €858

Fig. Current,
A,
per pin
A B C D Pin
material
Flange Part Code Price £ Price €
2 1 16 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Ni DN16CF FHM-2-16-16CF £225 €259
4 1 16 63.5 66.0 2.4 31.8 Ni DN16CF FHM-4-16-16CF £279 €321
2 1 16 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Ni DN40CF FHM-2-16-40CF £244 €281
4 1 16 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Ni DN40CF FHM-4-16-40CF £298 €343
2 1 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN16CF FHM-2-28-16CF £234 €270
4 1 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN16CF FHM-4-28-16CF £288 €332
2 1 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN40CF FHM-2-28-40CF £264 €304
4 1 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN40CF FHM-4-28-40CF £318 €366
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Power push-on connector BeCu 2.4mm 150°C air 200°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-2.4-CON £59 €68
Power in-line connector BeCu 3.0mm 150°C air 400°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-3IL-CON £42 €49
Alumina ceramic beads 2.7mm ID 6.6mm long ~45/PK CB-AL2.7 £42 €49
Additional air side connectors available, please contact sales office for
details.

4 2 16 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Ni DN40KF FHM-4-16-40KF £298 €343
2 2 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN16KF FHM-2-28-16KF £234 €270
4 2 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN16KF FHM-4-28-16KF £298 €343
2 2 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN25KF FHM-2-28-25KF £244 €281
4 2 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN25KF FHM-4-28-25KF £308 €355
2 2 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN40KF FHM-2-28-40KF £254 €293
4 2 28 68.6 66.0 2.4 31.8 Mo DN40KF FHM-4-28-40KF £318 €366
No.
Pins
Fig. Current,
A,
per pin
A B C D E W Pin
material
Part Code Price £ Price €
2 3 16 55.9 78.7 2.4 31.8 25.4 0.8 Ni FHM-2-16-W £201 €232
4 3 16 55.9 78.7 2.4 31.8 25.4 0.8 Ni FHM-4-16-W £254 €293
2 3 28 55.9 78.7 2.4 31.8 25.4 0.8 Mo FHM-2-28-W £210 €242
4 3 28 55.9 78.7 2.4 31.8 25.4 0.8 Mo FHM-4-28-W £273 €314
1.451.44
E
L
E

A,
per pin
A B D Pin
material
Flange Part Code Price £ Price €
4 2 16 45.1 54.8 33.0 Ni DN16KF FHM-4-16N-D-50KF £721 €830
4 2 28 45.1 54.8 33.0 Mo DN16KF FHM-4-28M-D-50KF £746 €858
No.
Pins
Fig. Current,
A,
per pin
A B D E W Pin
material
Part Code Price £ Price €
4 3 16 45.1 54.8 33.0 38.0 0.8 Ni FHM-4-16N-D-W £682 €785
4 3 28 45.1 54.8 33.0 38.0 0.8 Mo FHM-4-28M-D-W £707 €814
1.471.46
E
L
E

D
A B
C
D
A B
25.4
0.8
Air side connector.
No.
Pins
Fig. Current,
A
A B C D Pin
 Material
Part Code Price £ Price €
2 1 40 62.2 49.5 3.6 31.8 Mo FHM-2-40M-40CF £322 €371
2 1 25 62.2 49.5 3.6 31.8 Ni FHM-2-25N-40CF £296 €341
4 1 40 62.2 49.5 3.6 31.8 Mo FHM-4-40M-40CF £390 €449
4 1 25 62.2 49.5 3.6 31.8 Ni FHM-4-25N-40CF £342 €394
No.
Pins
Fig. Current,
A
A B C D Pin
 Material
Part Code Price £ Price €
2 2 40 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Mo FHM-2-40M-40KF £322 €371
2 2 25 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Ni FHM-2-25N-40KF £296 €341
4 2 40 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Mo FHM-4-40M-40KF £390 €449
4 2 25 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Ni FHM-4-25N-40KF £342 €394
No.
Pins
Fig. Current,
A
A B C D Pin
 Material
Part Code Price £ Price €
2 3 40 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Mo FHM-2-40M-W £277 €319
2 3 25 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Ni FHM-2-25N-W £262 €302
4 3 40 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Mo FHM-4-40M-W £346 €398
4 3 25 61.0 50.8 3.6 31.8 Ni FHM-4-25N-W £308 €355
Additional air side connectors available, please contact sales office
for details.
1.511.50
E

C
D
CC
19
No.
Pins
Fig. A B C D CC Flange Part Code Price £ Price €
2 1 69.9 68.6 1.3 27.4 10.2 DN16CF FHM-12KVS2-16CF £454 €523
2 1 59.2 79.2 1.3 27.4 10.2 DN40CF FHM-12KVS2-40CF £454 €523
4 1 69.9 68.6 1.3 27.4 10.2 DN16CF FHM-12KVS4-16CF £493 €567
4 1 59.2 79.2 1.3 27.4 10.2 DN40CF FHM-12KVS4-40CF £493 €567
7 1 69.9 68.6 1.3 27.4 10.2 DN16CF FHM-12KVS7-16CF £537 €618
7 1 59.2 79.2 1.3 27.4 10.2 DN40CF FHM-12KVS7-40CF £537 €618
Description Part Code Price £ Price €
Power crimp connector BeCu 1.3mm 150°C air 200°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.27-CON £39 €45
Power push-on connector BeCu 1.3mm 150°C air 200°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.3-CON £39 €45
Power in-line connector BeCu 1.5mm 150°C air 400°C vacuum 10/PK FHP-BECU-1.5IL-CON £42 €49
Alumina ceramic beads 1.3mm ID 2.8mm long ~107/PK CB-AL1.3 £42 €49
Additional air side connectors available, please contact sales office for
details.